CHERRY HILLS VILLAGE, COLORADO THAT: 

Section 1. Execution of Professional Services Agreement. The City Council 
authorizes the Mayor to execute on behalf of the City of Cherry Hills Village a professional 
services agreement with Norris Design in an amount not to exceed Eighty-One Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty Four Dollars and 00/100 ($81,754.00) in a form reviewed and approved by 
the Mayor, City Manager and City Attorney. 

Section 2. Effective Date. This Resolution shall be effective immediately. 

(SEAL) 

ATTEST: 

L~lerk 

Introduced, passed and adopted at the 
regular meeting of the City Council this 4th day